
6  PAWLIK Natalia 27.04.2000 POL A 67.97 74 77 80 77

5  TABACARU Mariana 16.01.2000 ROU A 68.63 80 84 85 80

4  GUSEVA Evgeniia 13.08.2001 RUS A 65.67 80 85 85 80

3  GRIGORIU Maria 07.02.2000 ROU A 63.80 81 84 85 81

2  AYYILDIZ Emine 05.05.2001 TUR A 65.92 82 82 84 84

1  KIREVA Maria 09.03.2001 BUL A 67.36 80 84 86 86

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo    22-30 September 2017



6  PAWLIK Natalia 27.04.2000 POL A 67.97 85 88 90 88

5  KIREVA Maria 09.03.2001 BUL A 67.36 95 100 100 95

4  GUSEVA Evgeniia 13.08.2001 RUS A 65.67 96 100 102 100

3  TABACARU Mariana 16.01.2000 ROU A 68.63 100 100 102 102

2  GRIGORIU Maria 07.02.2000 ROU A 63.80 101 105 109 105

1  AYYILDIZ Emine 05.05.2001 TUR A 65.92 102 104 106 106

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo    22-30 September 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GRIGORIU Maria 07.02.2000 ROU A 63.80 81 105 186

3  TABACARU Mariana 16.01.2000 ROU A 68.63 80 102 182

4  KIREVA Maria 09.03.2001 BUL A 67.36 86 95 181

5  GUSEVA Evgeniia 13.08.2001 RUS A 65.67 80 100 180

6  PAWLIK Natalia 27.04.2000 POL A 67.97 77 88 165

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg YO TOTAL

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo    22-30 September 2017

1  AYYILDIZ Emine 05.05.2001 TUR A 65.92 84 106 190



4 586  PAWLIK Natalia 27.04.2000 POL 165 67.97 74 77 80 77 85 88 90 88 165

2 470  GRIGORIU Maria 07.02.2000 ROU 190 63.80 81 84 85 81 101 105 109 105 186

3 557  AYYILDIZ Emine 05.05.2001 TUR 185 65.92 82 82 84 84 102 104 106 106 190

5 946  GUSEVA Evgeniia 13.08.2001 RUS 185 65.67 80 85 85 80 96 100 102 100 180

1 279  KIREVA Maria 09.03.2001 BUL 180 67.36 80 84 86 86 95 100 100 95 181

6 988  TABACARU Mariana 16.01.2000 ROU 170 68.63 80 84 85 80 100 100 102 102 182

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN YO 69

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo - 22-30 September 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

HEIKKI RAUTAPURO (FIN)

JEAN LUC SCHATZ (FRA)

LEONIDS CUPRIKS (LAT)

Center Referee:

YILMAZ DOGAN (TUR)Referee:

ALLAN HANSEN (DEN)

Res. Referee:

NICULITA LILIANA MIHAELA (ROU)

 

Tech. Controller: RICO STOLZE (GER)

Doctor on duty: ZURAB KAKHABRISHVILI (GEO)

Marshall: CRISTINA PATACCHIOLA (ITA)

Timekeeper: MAMMAD MAMMADOV (AZE)

HASAN AKKUS (TUR)

Session no.: 09/29 10:30 Weigh-In:08:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior
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